© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/02/19
Surge Protection Module
LED Lighting Surge Protection Module >  LSP05
LSP10GIHP Module Series
Agency Approvals
Applications

Power
Supply
Part Numbering SystemApplication/Installation Schematic
LSP 10G I HP 480 S Xxxxx
Littelfuse Surge Protection Module
10kA (Nominal Discharge Current)
Operating Voltage
Built-in LED indication
High Performance Version
S: Series Connection
Other non-standard option:
X3333: with GND wire connection,
available at a 277Vac rating,
CE marked, for Class I
installations, earthed.
Wire Color: Line: Brown, Neutral: Blue,
Ground/PE: Green with yellow stripe
X3316: without GND wire connection,
available at a 277Vac rating,
CE marked, for Class II
installations, unearthed.
Wire Color: Line: Brown, Neutral: Blue
Notes:
1. Green LED light on: SPD is good
2. Green LED light off: SPD needs replacement
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Dimensions
Note: Dimensions are in millimeter (mm)
32.00±1.50
58.68
±2.00
71.63±2.00
18.08±1.50
Ø6.40±0.30
O
ut
pu
t
In
pu
t
250±20250±20
67.68
±2.00
LED Indication
46±86±2 46±8 6±2
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR».
Наши преимущества:
- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки,
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира;
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более
30 млн. наименований);
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);